
GARCONS

FILLES

FILLES

GARCONS

NATATHLON JEUNES PLOT 3 DU 8 AVRIL 2017 NATATHLON JEUNES PLOT 3 DU 8 AVRIL 2017
LA TESTE DE BUCH LA TESTE DE BUCH

08 AVRIL     2017 08 AVRIL     2017
Rendez-vous à 07h45 DEBUT 08h45 Rendez-vous à 13h30 DEBUT 14h30

400 4N

800 NL

400 4N

1500 NL

CAMANES Noé (1957819) 
DELGADO Quentin (1819879) 
DUPONT Baptiste (1699074) 
HERCEK Jonas (1648003) 
HERCEK Siméon (1648004) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 

BOUVIER Laura (1652064) 
SWIDERSKI Caroline (1547172) 

BOUVIER Laura (1652064) 
SWIDERSKI Caroline (1547172) 

COROLLEUR Martin (1758486) 
HERCEK Jonas (1648003) 
HERCEK Siméon (1648004) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 

06:56:68
06:40:56
06:54:65
07:12:20
06:54:18
06:19:57

12:36:07
13:13:80

07:17:96
07:08:50

21:30:00
23:00:00
24:00:00
22:00:00


